



\$~27

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12994/2023

SHRI RAJBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vivek Kumar Tondon, Adv. with
Ms. R. Tiwari, Adv.

versus

**LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR ADM
& ORS.**

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Standing
Counsel with Mr. Sunil Kumar Jha
and Mr. M.S. Akhtar, Advs. for R-
1/LAC.
Ms. Manika Tripathy, Standing
Counsel with Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik,
Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

24.04.2024

1. List on 05.08.2024.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

APRIL 24, 2024/SA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any